Imaging- Resting State (mr_y_rsfmri)

Table label

Resting State fMRI - Correlations (Gordon network)

Resting State fMRI - Correlations (Gordon network to
Subcortical)

Resting State fMRI - Temporal Variance (Subcortical)

Resting State fMRI - Temporal Variance (Desikan)

Resting State fMRI - Temporal Variance (Destrieux)

Resting State fMRI - Temporal Variance (Gordon)

Table name

@ mr_y_rsfmri__corr__gpnet

@ mr_y_rsfmri__corr__gpnet__aseg

@ mr_y_rsfmri__var__aseg

@ mr_y_rsfmri__var__dsk

& mr_y_rsfmri__var__dst

@ mr_y rsfmri__var__gp
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Source

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Subdomain

Resting State fMRI

Resting State fMRI

Resting State fMRI
Resting State fMRI
Resting State fMRI

Resting State fMRI

U.S. Department of Health & Human Services (HHS).

No. of variables

TOTAL

169
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33

68

148

333

score ®

169

247

33

68

148

333

Type ©®
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R~

R

R

R

00A
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https://abcd.deapscience.com/?hierarchyOrder=%5B%22study%22%2C%22domain%22%2C%22subDomain%22%2C%22source%22%2C%22metric%22%2C%22atlas%22%5D&hierarchy=%5B%5B%22Correlation%22%2C%22Resting%20State%20fMRI%20-%20Correlations%20%28Gordon%20network%29%20%5BYouth%5D%22%5D%5D#/my-datasets/create-dataset
https://abcd.deapscience.com/?hierarchyOrder=%5B%22study%22%2C%22domain%22%2C%22subDomain%22%2C%22source%22%2C%22metric%22%2C%22atlas%22%5D&hierarchy=%5B%5B%22Correlation%22%2C%22Resting%20State%20fMRI%20-%20Correlations%20%28Gordon%20network%20to%20Subcortical%29%20%5BYouth%5D%22%5D%5D#/my-datasets/create-dataset
https://abcd.deapscience.com/?hierarchyOrder=%5B%22study%22%2C%22domain%22%2C%22subDomain%22%2C%22source%22%2C%22metric%22%2C%22atlas%22%5D&hierarchy=%5B%5B%22Subcortical%22%2C%22Resting%20State%20fMRI%20-%20Temporal%20Variance%20%28Subcortical%29%20%5BYouth%5D%22%5D%5D#/my-datasets/create-dataset
https://abcd.deapscience.com/?hierarchyOrder=%5B%22study%22%2C%22domain%22%2C%22subDomain%22%2C%22source%22%2C%22metric%22%2C%22atlas%22%5D&hierarchy=%5B%5B%22Desikan%22%2C%22Resting%20State%20fMRI%20-%20Temporal%20Variance%20%28Desikan%29%20%5BYouth%5D%22%5D%5D#/my-datasets/create-dataset
https://abcd.deapscience.com/?hierarchyOrder=%5B%22study%22%2C%22domain%22%2C%22subDomain%22%2C%22source%22%2C%22metric%22%2C%22atlas%22%5D&hierarchy=%5B%5B%22Destrieux%22%2C%22Resting%20State%20fMRI%20-%20Temporal%20Variance%20%28Destrieux%29%20%5BYouth%5D%22%5D%5D#/my-datasets/create-dataset
https://abcd.deapscience.com/?hierarchyOrder=%5B%22study%22%2C%22domain%22%2C%22subDomain%22%2C%22source%22%2C%22metric%22%2C%22atlas%22%5D&hierarchy=%5B%5B%22Gordon%22%2C%22Resting%20State%20fMRI%20-%20Temporal%20Variance%20%28Gordon%29%20%5BYouth%5D%22%5D%5D#/my-datasets/create-dataset
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest
https://docs.abcdstudy.org/latest

